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Scan for full report

Purpose Looks good Mileage Looks good Legal status Looks good

Damage Looks good

No issues found

No records of vehicle being used in irregular manner

Here's what we checked:

Purpose
Was the vehicle used as a taxi, rental, or other service vehicle? Note: such vehicles may be in worse condition than usual!

Taxi No record found No evidence of being used as a taxi

Transport No record found No evidence of being used as a transport vehicle

Rental No record found No evidence of being used as a rental vehicle

Police No record found No evidence of being used by police

Demo No record found No evidence of being used as a demo vehicle

Driving school vehicle No record found No evidence of being used as a driving school vehicle

No issues found

We didn't find any records that the vehicle was stolen.

Note

Police database stolen vehicle check completed in 11 countries: 5

Here's what we checked:

Theft
Is the vehicle currently marked as stolen? Was it stolen in the past? Has it been recovered?
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Police database stolen vehicle check completed in:

Lithuania Slovakia Czechia Italy Romania Slovenia Hungary Denmark Sweden United States

Canada

Currently wanted as stolen No record found

Stolen in the past No record found No past theft records found for this vehicle.

Note

Last known mileage: 169,685 km

6 mileage records found

Mileage
Are there signs of mileage rollbacks or discrepancies?

2021 2021 2022 2023 2023 2024
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Odometer records

02/2021 28,434 km

11/2021 57,184 km

07/2022 83,056 km

02/2023 110,128 km

11/2023 141,549 km

Odometer records

05/2024 169,685 km

No issues found

No records about the legal status of this vehicle were found

Legal

Legal status
Has the vehicle passed technical inspection? Was it marked as scrapped?

Technical inspection MOT No record found No technical inspection records found

Scrap No record found No record that vehicle was marked as scrapped

No issues found

Damage records

Damage
This section helps you understand whether the vehicle was damaged or inspected for damage, along with recorded cost estimates

(if available).
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Occasional inaccuracies can occur, especially when checking older vehicles. Underground repair shops

may illegally disguise vehicle defects or damages, not recording their existence anywhere. Sometimes, even

vehicle VIN plates may be replaced. We have a variety of methods to detect even such crimes, but itʼs

impossible to provide a 100% guarantee.
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No damage found

No issues found

Vehicle's location was not recorded in the area of a natural disaster

Natural disasters
Has the vehicle's location been recorded in the area of a natural disaster?

Note

Check whether the specs and equipment of this vehicle match the facts given by the seller.

Identification and technical specifications

Make

Volkswagen

Body type

SUV

Model year

2020

Powertrain displacement

2 L

Specs
What specs and equipment are on record for this vehicle?
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Fuel type

Diesel

Transmission type

Automatic

Engine code

CUAA
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